

Алматы (7273)495-231
 Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
 Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
 Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
 Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
 Белгород (4722)40-23-64
 Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
 Брянск (4832)59-03-52
 Владивосток (423)249-28-31
 Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48
 Владимир (4922) 49-43-18
 Волгоград (844)278-03-48
 Вологда (8172)26-41-59
 Воронеж (473)204-51-73
 Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89

Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
 Иркутск (395)279-98-46
 Казань (843)206-01-48
 Калининград (4012)72-03-81
 Калуга (4842)92-23-67
 Кемерово (3842)65-04-62
 Киров (8332)68-02-04
 Коломна (4966)23-41-49
 Кострома (4942)77-07-48
 Краснодар (861)203-40-90
 Красноярск (391)204-63-61
 Курск (4712)77-13-04
 Липецк (4742)52-20-81

Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13
 Москва (495)268-04-70
 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93
 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41
 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12
 Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81
 Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12
 Новосибирск (383)227-86-73
 Омск (3812)21-46-40
 Орел (4862)44-53-42
 Оренбург (3532)37-68-04
 Пенза (8412)22-31-16
 Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37
 Псков (8112)59-10-37
 Пермь (342)205-81-47

Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15
 Рязань (4912)46-61-64
 Самара (846)206-03-16
 Саранск (8342)22-96-24
 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40
 Саратов (845)249-38-78
 Севастополь (8692)22-31-93
 Симферополь (3652)67-13-56
 Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
 Сочи (862)225-72-31
 Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
 Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17
 Сургут (3462)77-98-35
 Тамбов (4752)50-40-97
 Тверь (4822)63-31-35

Тольяти (8482)63-91-07
 Томск (3822)98-41-53
 Тула (4872)33-79-87
 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
 Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
 Уфа (347)229-48-12
 Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04
 Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07
 Челябинск (351)202-03-61
 Череповец (8202)49-02-64
 Чита (3022)38-34-83
 Якутск (4112)23-90-97
 Ярославль (4852)69-52-93

Киргизия (996)312-96-26-47

Россия (495)268-04-70

Казахстан (772)734-952-31

<https://rotondi.nt-rt.ru> || rdy@nt-rt.ru

Стиральные машины CLS/CHS и EDS



Main characteristics:

The CLS/CHS Series has been studied and designed especially to allow all the sampling phases in the clothing industry. In the sampling machines we have maintained all of the principal technical-construction characteristics of the industrial machines.

Technical characteristics:

- Adjustable basket with perforations that enable a complete circulation of the water
- Simple maintenance thanks to external assembly of the cushions of the basket shaft Variable basket rotation speed between 1 – 650 rpm (see technical specifications)
- Products dispenser in stainless steel
- Anti-injury protection in accordance with CE regulations
- Electrical frame that is integrated into the machine with an adjustable “touch screen” terminal and diagnostic software
- Low electrical absorption and no glitches thanks to the installed inverter
- “Third water” entry (optional)

DATI TECNICI/TECHNICAL DATA		CLS 20	CLS 50	CHS 20	CHS 50
Ø cesto/Ø basket/Ø tambor/Ø tambour	mm	755	1000	755	1000
Profondità cesto/depth basket/profundidad tambor/profondeur tambour	mm	400	700	400	700
Volume cesto/volume basket/volumen tambor/volume tambour	l	180	550	180	550
Capacità di carico Rapp.:1/10/Load capacity Ratio:1/10/Capacidad de carga. Rel: 1/10/capacité de charge rapp.:1/10	Kg.	18	55	18	55
Porta di carico/load capacity/puerta de carga/porte de chargement	mm	600	600	600	600
Ø oblò/Ø porthole/Ø ojo de buey/Ø hublot	mm	180	180	180	180
Entrata acqua calda-fredda/entry hot-cold water/acometida agua caliente-fría/entrée eau chaude-froide	inch gas	3/4"	3/4"	3/4"	3/4"
Entrata vapore/entry steam/acometida vapor/entrée vapeur	inch gas	3/4"	3/4"	3/4"	3/4"
Velocità di trattamento/Centrifuge speed/velocidad de tratamiento/vitesse de traitement	rpm	1-450	1-450	1-650	1-650
Pressione aria max./Max.air pressure/presión aire máx./pression air max.	bar	6	6	6	6
Pressione vapore max./Max. vapour pressure/presión vapor máx./pression vapeur max.	bar	10	10	10	10
Pressione acqua max./Max. water pressure/presión agua máx./pression eau max.	bar	5	5	5	5
Potenza elettrica/potencia eléctrica/puissance électrique	Kw	3	11	7,5	15
Ø scarico/Ø drainage/Ø desaguè/Ø évacuation	mm	DN 100	DN 125	DN 100	DN 125
Altezza/height/altura/hauteur	mm	1750	1500	1750	1500
Larghezza/width/anchura/largeur	mm	950	1400	950	1400
Profondità/depth/profundidad/profondeur	mm	1050	1900	1050	1900
Peso/Weight/peso/poids	Kg	740	1350	900	1600